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SECTION 4: UNIVERSITY DATA: AVERAGE ANNUAL COSTS

Table 4.12: Comparisons of Jesuit Colleges & University Average Annual Costs FY 2011 - 2015

Creighton University
Boston College

Canisius College

College of the Holy Cross
Fairfield University
Fordham University
Georgetown University
Gonzaga University

John Carroll University

Le Moyne College

Loyola Marymount University
Loyola University Chicago
Loyola University Maryland
Loyola University New Orleans
Marquette University

Regis University

Rockhurst University

Saint Joseph’s University
Saint Louis University
Saint Peter’s University
Santa Clara University
Seattle University

Spring Hill College
University of Detroit Mercy
University of San Francisco
University of Scranton
Wheeling Jesuit University
Xavier University

2010-11

$42,158
$52,834
$39,071
$50,942
$50,830
$50,001
$54,954
$41,721
$40,170
$38,500
$52,071
$44,341
$50,105
$40,291
$41,026
$42,002
$37,898
$49,485
$48,460
$36,063
$52,080
$43,498
$37,992
$41,089
$50,710
$46,028
$34,994
$40,820

2011-12

$43,622
$54,595
$40,095
$52,432
$52,799
$52,775
$56,485
$43,173
$42,000
$40,500
$52,047
$46,134
$52,474
$42,762
$43,201
$41,825
$39,863
$50,938
$49,386
$38,367
$53,122
$44,536
$40,233
$42,557
$52,583
$48,022
$35,678
$42,470

2012-13

$44,922
$56,708
$41,428
$54,358
$55,040
$54,489
$58,125
$44,705
$44,650
$42,000
$53,813
$47,664
$54,545
$45,143
$44,953
$43,115
$41,513
$52,580
$51,574
$39,299
$55,278
$47,140
$41,156
$45,081
$53,811
$50,081
$36,668
$43,880

2013-14

$46,248
$58,639
$42,796
$56,706
$56,628
$56,604
$59,900
$46,475
$45,714
$42,068
$55,432
$47,727
$56,736
$46,676
$46,649
$43,058
$40,582
$52,779
$52,413
$40,921
$57,213
$50,610
$43,325
$48,027
$55,812
$51,962
$34,213
$45,080

2014-15

$47,780
$60,690
$45,339
$57,754
$57,966
$59,105
$62,179
$48,357
$46,851
$42,943
$57,016
$48,958
$57,775
$49,791
$48,364
$44,191
$43,750
$54,432
$52,310
$43,111
$59,020
$52,458
$44,970
$49,617
$58,039
$53,567
$35,527
$46,740

Source: The College Scorecard: Average cost of attendance (academic year institutions)



